19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Heats 500 meter JUN B LADIES

Race 51, Group 1 (1 of 4)

Race 53, Group 1 (3 of 4)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 186 Catherine ALEXANDER vYps 49.336 Q 1 118 Ylenia TOTA ITA 48.800 Q
2 120 llaria SAVORETTO ITA 49.406 Q 2 152 Rumiana DIMITROVA scis 49.426 Q
3 96 Stefani ZDRAVKOVA IcE 50.961 3 170 Kimberly DEWISPELAEISTKG 51.687
4 178 Manon VAN HOEVEN svu 1:15.030
Race 52, Group 1 (2 of 4) Race 54, Group 1 (4 of 4)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 117 Arianna VALCEPINA 1A 46.553 Q 1 130 Agne SEREIKAITE LTU 48.904 Q
2 153 Lilia DJUSTROVA SCIS 49.225 Q 2 119 Federica TOMBOLATO itA 49.054 Q
3 61 Julia BLOCK EVD 50.015 3 16 Corinne CARNINI BOR 49.384

4 50 Ines RAKOVNIK CEL 1:03.009
Semi Final 500 meter JUN B LADIES
Race 62, Group 1 (1 of 2) Race 63, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 117 Arianna VALCEPINA 1A 46.510 Q 1 118 Ylenia TOTA ITA 48.271 Q
2 186 Catherine ALEXANDER YDs 47.825 Q 2 130 Agne SEREIKAITE LTU 48.509 Q
3 120 llaria SAVORETTO ITA 47.901 3 119 Federica TOMBOLATO ITA 48.708
4 152 Rumiana DIMITROVA scis 48.941 4 153 Lilia DJUSTROVA SCIS 48.814
Final 500 meter JUN B LADIES
Race 70, Group 2 (1 of 1) Race 71, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 152 Rumiana DIMITROVA scis 49.315 1 118 Ylenia TOTA ITA 47.411 34
2 153 Lilia DJUSTROVA SCIS 49.409 2 130 Agne SEREIKAITE LTU 47.424 21
3 119 Federica TOMBOLATO 1A 49.800 3 186 Catherine ALEXANDEFYDs 47.603 13
4 120 llaria SAVORETTO ITA 49.834 4 117 Arianna VALCEPINA 1A 1:18.832 8
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19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Distance Classification 500 meter JUN B LADIES

Rank

Final

A WON P

#

118
130
186
117

152
153
119
120

16
61
96
170
50
178

Name

Ylenia TOTA

Agne SEREIKAITE
Catherine ALEXANDER
Arianna VALCEPINA

Rumiana DIMITROVA
Lilia DJUSTROVA
Federica TOMBOLATO
llaria SAVORETTO

Corinne CARNINI

Julia BLOCK

Stefani ZDRAVKOVA
Kimberly DEWISPELAERE
Ines RAKOVNIK

Manon VAN HOEVEN

WinSport 5.0.0.29 /1A029108/12/11/2010/11.23.28

Team

ITA
LTU
YDS
ITA

SCIS
SCIS
ITA
ITA

BOR
EVD
ICE
STKG
CEL
Svu

ISU

ITA
LTU
BEL
ITA

BUL
BUL
ITA
ITA

ITA
GER
BUL
BEL
SLO
NED

A WN PR A WN P
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Time

47.411
47.424
47.603
46.510

48.941
48.814
48.708
47.901

49.384
50.015
50.961
51.687
1:03.009
1:15.030



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION AFTER TWO DISTANCE

Overall Classification JUN B LADIES

Rank
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#
118
117
130
186
120

16
152
153
119

61
170

96
178

50

Name

Ylenia TOTA

Arianna VALCEPINA
Agne SEREIKAITE
Catherine ALEXANDER
llaria SAVORETTO
Corinne CARNINI
Rumiana DIMITROVA
Lilia DJUSTROVA
Federica TOMBOLATO
Julia BLOCK

Kimberly DEWISPELAERE
Stefani ZDRAVKOVA
Manon VAN HOEVEN
Ines RAKOVNIK
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Team
ITA
ITA
LTU
YDS
ITA
BOR
SCIS
SCIS
ITA
EVD
STKG
ICE
Svu
CEL

ISU
ITA
ITA
LTU
BEL
ITA
ITA
BUL
BUL
ITA
GER
BEL
BUL
NED
SLO

FP
55
42
34
21

&)

CDR
18
20
20
22
28
30
27
30
32
33
38
39
41
42

2-1-15
1-4-15
3-2-15
4-3-15
5-8-15
6-9-15
7-5-15
9-6-15
10-7-15
8-10-15
11-12-15
13-11-15
12-14-15
14-13-15

time

2:39.942
2:47.213
2:41.001
2:41.295
2:42.280
2:47.726
2:41.219
2:41.593
2:46.729
2:41.309
2:51.484
2:48.352
2:44.286
3:16.891



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Heats 500 meter JUN B MEN

Race 39, Group 1 (1 of 5)

Race 42, Group 1 (4 of 5)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 112 Andrea CASSINELLI ITA 45.274 Q 1 127 Roberto PUKITIS LAT 45.429 Q
2 71 Billy SIMMS GBR 45.278 Q 2 114 Francesco BRUZZO ITA 45.702 Q
3 15 Eugenio SECCHI BOR 48.648 3 158 Anush GHORBANI S 47.177

4 185 Pieterjan SCHOLS YDS 50.331

Race 40, Group 1 (2 of 5) Race 43, Group 1 (5 of 5)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 142 Mark PRINSEN NED 45.543 Q 1 87 Christoph SCHUBERT GER 43.941 Q
2 115 Massimo GURINI ITA 46.510 Q 2 72 Triston ADAMS GBR 44.128 Q
3 184 Gerry LUYTEN YDS 48.130 3 113 Tomas GIACOMELLI 1A 46.259 q

4 88 Oliver KNUPFER EVD 1:00.384 4 169 Davy BALCAEN STKG 48.238

Race 41, Group 1 (3 of 5)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>

1 141 ltzhak DE LAAT NED 43.822 Q

2 116 Pietro DE LORENZIS 1A 46.597 Q

3 59 Dominik ELSTNER EVD 46.631 q

Quarter Finals 500 meter JUN B MEN

Race 55, Group 1 (1 of 3) Race 57, Group 1 (3 of 3)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 87 Christoph SCHUBERT GER 44,522 Q 1 127 Roberto PUKITIS LAT 44.608 Q
2 142 Mark PRINSEN NED 44.621 Q 2 113 Tomas GIACOMELLI 1A 46.139 Q
3 116 Pietro DE LORENZIS 1A 46.340 3 59 Dominik ELSTNER EVD 46.250 q

4 115 Massimo GURINI ITA 46.361 4 71 Billy SIMMS GBR 1:11.155

Race 56, Group 1 (2 of 3)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>

1 72 Triston ADAMS GBR 43.521 Q

2 141 ltzhak DE LAAT NED 43.523 Q

3 112 Andrea CASSINELLI ITA 44,492 q

4 114 Francesco BRUZZO ITA 45.310

Semi Final 500 meter JUN B MEN

Race 64, Group 1 (1 of 2) Race 65, Group 1 (2 of 2)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 142 Mark PRINSEN NED 44.777 Q 1 141 ltzhak DE LAAT NED 43.562 Q
2 112 Andrea CASSINELLI 1A 44.898 Q 2 87 Christoph SCHUBERT GER 43.882 Q
3 127 Roberto PUKITIS LAT 44,972 3 113 Tomas GIACOMELLI 1A 46.837

4 59 Dominik ELSTNER EVD 46.647 4 72 Triston ADAMS GBR 1:06.070
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Final 500 meter JUN B MEN

19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Race 72, Group 2 (1 of 1)

Fin Nr  Name

1 72 Triston ADAMS

2 127 Roberto PUKITIS

3 113 Tomas GIACOMELLI
4 59 Dominik ELSTNER
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Abr
GBR
LAT
ITA
EVD

Time Pnts >>

44.623
44.690
46.773
46.969

Race 73, Group 1 (1 of 1)

Fin Nr  Name Abr
1 141 Itzhak DE LAAT NED
87 Christoph SCHUBERT GER
142 Mark PRINSEN NED

2
3
p

112 Andrea CASSINELLI 1A

Time
43.725
43.847

1:01.673

penalty

Pnts >>
34
21
13



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Distance Classification 500 meter JUN B MEN

Rank

Final

A WON P

Quarter Finals

9

10
11
12

Heats
13
14
15
16
17
18

#

141

87
142
112

72
127
113

59

116

71
114
115

158
184
15
169
185
88

Name

ltzhak DE LAAT
Christoph SCHUBERT
Mark PRINSEN
Andrea CASSINELLI

Triston ADAMS
Roberto PUKITIS
Tomas GIACOMELLI
Dominik ELSTNER

Pietro DE LORENZIS
Billy SIMMS
Francesco BRUZZO
Massimo GURINI

Anush GHORBANI
Gerry LUYTEN
Eugenio SECCHI
Davy BALCAEN
Pieterjan SCHOLS
Oliver KNUPFER
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Team

NED
GER
NED
ITA

GBR
LAT
ITA
EVD

ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA

SLI
YDS
BOR
STKG
YDS
EVD

ISU

NED
GER
NED
ITA

GBR
LAT
ITA
GER

ITA
GBR
ITA
ITA

GER
BEL
ITA
BEL
BEL
GER
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1-1-2-1
2-2-1-1
3-1-2-1
P-2-3-1

1-4-1-2
2-3-1-1
3-3-2-3
4-4-3-3

3-2
4-2
4-2

A Db Wwww

Time

43.523
43.847
44.621
44.492

43.521
44.608
46.139
46.250

46.340
45.278
45.310
46.361

47.177
48.130
48.648
48.238
50.331
1:00.384



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

OVERALL CLASSIFICATION AFTER TWO DISTANCE

Overall Classification JUN B MEN

Rank #
141
87
142
127
71
112
113
116
115
59
158
114
72
169
88
184
15
185
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Name

ltzhak DE LAAT
Christoph SCHUBERT
Mark PRINSEN
Roberto PUKITIS
Billy SIMMS

Andrea CASSINELLI
Tomas GIACOMELLI
Pietro DE LORENZIS
Massimo GURINI
Dominik ELSTNER
Anush GHORBANI
Francesco BRUZZO
Triston ADAMS

Davy BALCAEN
Oliver KNUPFER
Gerry LUYTEN
Eugenio SECCHI
Pieterjan SCHOLS
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Team
NED
GER
NED
LAT
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
EVD
SLI
ITA
GBR
STKG
EVD
YDS
BOR
YDS

ISU
NED
GER
NED
LAT
GBR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
GER
ITA
GBR
BEL
GER
BEL
ITA
BEL

FP
68
29
26
21

CDR
21
25
25
27
34
29
33
38
39
39
41
41
43
49
50
50
50
51

1-1-19
4-2-19
3-3-19
2-6-19
5-10-19
6-4-19
7-7-19
10-9-19
8-12-19
12-8-19
9-13-19
11-11-19
19-5-19
14-16-19
13-18-19
17-14-19
16-15-19
15-17-19

time

2:29.313
2:31.132
2:30.874
2:30.043
2:34.504
2:36.550
2:31.745
2:34.822
2:37.012
2:39.751
2:41.959
2:34.948
2:35.759
3:02.085
2:41.841
3:18.129
3:15.309
2:49.193



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)
11-14 November 2010

Distance Classification 1000 meter JUN C LADIES

Rank #
Final
1 121
2 122
3 73
4 1
Final
5 21
6 128
7 64
8 11
Heats
9 22
10 45
11 23
12 132
13 12

Name

Asia ANTONIOLI
Nicole MARTINELLI
Danielle KHAN
Martina ANZELINI

Valentina ANZI
Marta PASKEVICA
Elisabeth WITT
Oliwia GAWLICA

Monia DE GASPERI
Tereza KOLESARIKOVA
llenia RINI

Susanna SALZANI
Karina BYRSKA
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Team

ITA
ITA
GBR
AEV

BOR
LAT
EVD
AZS

BOR
BZK
BOR
MSC
AZS

ISU

ITA
ITA
GBR
ITA

ITA
LAT
GER
POL

ITA
CZE
ITA
ITA
POL

Fin

T wWwiN - A WON P

W www

Time

1:42.021
1:41.287
1:52.771
1:42.627

1:42.553
1:43.862
1:43.868
1:48.872

1:46.335
1:47.966
1:51.673
2:13.272
0.000



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Heats 1000 meter JUN C LADIES

Race 44, Group 1 (1 of 4)

Race 46, Group 1 (3 of 4)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 1 Martina ANZELINI AEV 1:48.739 Q 1 122 Nicole MARTINELLI ITA 1:46.447 Q
2 11 Oliwia GAWLICA AZS 1:48.872 Q 2 64 Elisabeth WITT EVD 1:47.913 Q
3 23 llenia RINI BOR 1:51.673 3 45 Tereza KOLESARIKOV/Bzk 1:47.966
Race 45, Group 1 (2 of 4) Race 47, Group 1 (4 of 4)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 121 Asia ANTONIOLI ITA 1:42.021 Q 1 73 Danielle KHAN GBR 2:06.379 Q
2 128 Marta PASKEVICA LAT 1:44.281 Q 2 21 Valentina ANZI BOR 2:06.545 Q
3 22 Monia DE GASPERI BOR 1:46.335 3 132 Susanna SALZANI MSC 2:13.272

ns 12 Karina BYRSKA AZS no start
Semi Final 1000 meter JUN C LADIES
Race 58, Group 1 (1 of 2) Race 59, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 122 Nicole MARTINELLI ITA 1:41.287 Q 1 121 Asia ANTONIOLI ITA 1:54.644 Q
2 1 Martina ANZELINI AEV 1:42.627 Q 2 73 Danielle KHAN GBR 1:55.721 Q
3 64 Elisabeth WITT EVD 1:43.868 3 21 Valentina ANZI BOR 1:55.849
4 11 Oliwia GAWLICA AZS 2:14.093 4 128 Marta PASKEVICA LAT 1:57.667
Final 1000 meter JUN C LADIES
Race 66, Group 2 (1 of 1) Race 67, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 21 Valentina ANZI BOR 1:42.553 1 121 Asia ANTONIOLI ITA 1:51.099 34
2 128 Marta PASKEVICA LAT 1:43.862 2 122 Nicole MARTINELLI i7A 1:52.182 21
3 64 Elisabeth WITT EVD 1:44.252 3 73 Danielle KHAN GBR 1:52.771 13
p 11 Oliwia GAWLICA AZS penalty 4 1 Martina ANZELINI AEV 1:53.460 8
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19th Alta Valtellina Trophy
Bormio(SO)
11-14 November 2010

Distance Classification 1000 meter JUN C MEN

Rank # Name Team ISU Fin
Final
1 159 Felix SPIEGL SLI GER 1 1-1-1
2 17 Marco GIORDANO BOR ITA 2 2-2-1
3 18 Mattia ANTONIOLI BOR ITA 3 3-1-2
4 160 Leon KAUFMANN-LUDWIG SLI GER 4 4-90-3
5 54 Moritz SCHLEGELMILCH ETR GER 5 5-2-2
Final
6 19 Nicola MARTINELLI BOR ITA 1 1-3-2
7 55 Oliver GIESE ETR GER 2 2-4-3
Semi Final
8 100 Alex VARNYU' SPSC HUN P P-1
Heats
9 97 Daniel ZASTRUGOV ICE BUL 3 3

10 20 Michele CLEMENTI BOR ITA 4 4
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Time

1:38.792
1:38.882
1:38.829
1:42.041
1:40.406

1:45.726
1:47.988

1:41.527

2:17.000
1:56.765



19th Alta Valtellina Trophy

Bormio(SO)

11-14 November 2010

Heats 1000 meter JUN C MEN

Race 48, Group 1 (1 of 3)

Race 50, Group 1 (3 of 3)

Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 159 Felix SPIEGL SLI 1:44.140 Q 1 100 Alex VARNYU' SPSC 1:41.527 Q
2 19 Nicola MARTINELLI BOR 1:50.370 Q 2 18 Mattia ANTONIOLI BOR 1:41.803 Q
3 97 Daniel ZASTRUGOV IcE 2:17.000 3 55 Oliver GIESE ETR 1:48.124 q
4 20 Michele CLEMENTI BOR 1:56.765
Race 49, Group 1 (2 of 3)
Fin Nr  Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 17 Marco GIORDANO BOR 1:41.016 Q
2 54 Moritz SCHLEGELMILCIeTR 1:41.846 Q
3 160 Leon KAUFMANN-LUDVsLI 1:42.041 q
Semi Final 1000 meter JUN C MEN
Race 60, Group 1 (1 of 2) Race 61, Group 1 (2 of 2)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 18 Mattia ANTONIOLI BOR 1:38.829 Q 1 159 Felix SPIEGL SLI 1:40.960 Q
2 54 Moritz SCHLEGELMILCIeTR 1:40.406 Q 2 17 Marco GIORDANO BOR 1:42.181 Q
3 160 Leon KAUFMANN-LUDVsLI 1:47.079 A 3 19 Nicola MARTINELLI BOR 1:45.726
p 100 Alex VARNYU' SPSC penalty 4 55 Oliver GIESE ETR 1:48.190
Final 1000 meter JUN C MEN
Race 68, Group 2 (1 of 1) Race 69, Group 1 (1 of 1)
Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >> Fin Nr Name Abr Time Pnts >>
1 19 Nicola MARTINELLI BOR 1:46.493 1 159 Felix SPIEGL SLI 1:38.792 34
2 55 Oliver GIESE ETR 1:47.988 2 17 Marco GIORDANO BOR 1:38.882 21
3 18 Mattia ANTONIOLI BOR 1:39.036 13
4 160 Leon KAUFMANN-LUD'sLI 1:42.346 8
5 54 Moritz SCHLEGELMILCETR 2:28.100 5
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